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Accrual Basis

Bangladesh American Center - Houston

Profit & Loss
April 2015

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
Donation

Total Income

Gross Profit

Expense
Bank Charges
Construction exp
Misc. Expenses
Utility
Electricity
Water

Total Utility
Total Expense
Net Ordinary Income

Net Income

Apr 15

51,475.00

51,475.00

51,475.00

3.00
403.44
700.00

45.89
55.76

101.65
1,208.09
50,266.91

50,266.91
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